Note: All information contained in this data sheet has been carefully checked and is
specifications are maintained at the factory and are available upon your request. We r
© 2000 Elantec Semiconductor, Inc.
E
L
5210C
/E
L

• Battery Powered Applications
• Portable Equipment
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Tape & Reel Outline #
EL5210CS 8-Pin SOIC - MDP0027
EL5210CS-T13 8-Pin SOIC 13” MDP0027
EL5210CY 8-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL5210CY-T7 8-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043
EL5210CY-T13 8-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
EL5410CS 14-Pin SOIC - MDP0027
EL5410CS-T13 14-Pin SOIC 13” MDP0027
EL5410CR 14-Pin TSSOP - MDP0044
EL5410CR-T13 14-Pin TSSOP 13” MDP0044
EL5210C/EL5410C
30MHz Rail-to-Rail Input-Output Op Amps
N
ovem
ber 16, 2000
General Description
The EL5210C and EL5410C are low power, high voltage rail-to-rail
input-output amplifiers. The EL5210C contains two amplifiers in one
package and the EL5410C contains four amplifiers. Operating on sup-
plies ranging from 5V to 15V, while consuming only 2.5mA per
amplifier, the EL5410C and EL5210C have a bandwidth of 30MHz --